
Luxury Photo Books

01/2023

UP TO
24 PAGES

UP TO
40 PAGES

UP TO
60 PAGES

DESIGN
FEE

£35.00 £55.00 £70.00

We use high quality Fuji Crystal Archive Silver Halide photographic paper inhibited with anti-fade properties,
allowing us to present your magical moments in a truly professional way. Using a unique lay-flat process,
allows the photo book to open totally flat at any page to show off double page spreads at their best.
We then delicately hand finish the book with a thick and robust hardback photo cover.

We understand that designing a book is not everyones’ cup of tea, and with this in mind, we offer a full
design service. All we need are the digital files that you would like to use, and our professional designers
will do the rest! A PDF proof will be sent to you for approval prior to your project going to print.
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8 CASTLE STREET

KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES

SURREY, KT1 1SS

Tel: 020 8439 7898    

WWW.KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

SUPPORT@KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

Premium Photo Books

Mini Books

20 (Minimum)

Extra Page

(Max 60 Pages)

£44.99

£1.95

£53.99
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£ .9959
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£72.99

£2.50

MEDIUM
(Approx A5)

LARGE
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Landscape
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SQUARE
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(25x25cm)
PAGES

Our premium photo books are printed and bound using a revolutionary new type of paper which has a flexible hinge, giving
you high quality images, that can still cover an entire spread. The paper is of a 220gsm thickness, with a lovely silky feel to 
the touch. Our software allows you to choose from an extensive range of themes and layouts, so creating your book has 
never been easier, with the added option of including text anywhere on the page, in a range of colours and fonts. 
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